
LED BULBS 

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Heise LED bulbs are designed to replace weaker, factory bulbs with brighter, low current consuming LED solution. These 
bulbs are extremely bright, providing the additional light needed on dark nights. Each size has a pair of 25 watt LED 
bulbs. The voltage and current monitoring circuits are inside the compact radial heatsink housing and protected from 
the elements. Installation is easy, even in tight locations! Heise LED bulbs come in 21 different model sizes to fit an array 
of applications. 16 models include 3000K and 8000K films to change the light bulb color. 14 models now offer the ability 
to rotate the bulb to adjust the beam pattern for the vehicle. 16 models now offer an IP67 rating.

LED BULBS

• 6000 lumens per set 

• 25 watts per bulb 

• 6500k 

• Many headlights are IP67

• Ability to change light bulb colors on most 

  models with included films
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6000
LUMENS 

CANBUS ADAPTERS AVAILABLE

SET PER 

Single Beam
HE-5202LED
HE-880LED
HE-881LED 
HE-9005LED
HE-9006LED
HE-9012LED
HE-H1LED
HE-H10LED
HE-H11LED
HE-H16LED
HE-H3LED
HE-H7LED
HE-H8LED
HE-H9LED
HE-P13LED 
HE-PSX24LED
HE-PSX26LED

Dual Beam
HE-H4LED
HE-H13LED
HE-9004LED 
HE-9007LED

          SALES
386-257-2956


